
Ernakulam - Rameswaram Special Fare Special (Via Palakkad Town) (PT)/06035XX - Exp - SR 
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to RMM/Rameswaram 

12h 0m - 551 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

23:00 0 1 0 47 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 19 55 14 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:27 00:30 3m 2 2 74 35 3 SR
4 OTP Ottappalam 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 118 57 33 SR
5 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
02:20 02:40 20m 2 149 16 SR

6 PGTN Palakkad Town (Palghat) 02:55 02:57 2m 1 2 153 68 84 SR
7 PDGM Pudunagaram 03:07 03:09 2m 0 2 165 45 114 SR
8 KLGD Kollengode 03:19 03:21 2m 0 2 172 39 SR
9 POY Pollachi Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 207 50 SR
10 UDT Udumalaipettai 04:55 04:57 2m 0 2 236 40 371 SR
11 PLNI Palani 05:47 05:49 2m 0 2 270 49 322 SR
12 DG Dindigul Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 328 62 280 SR
13 MDU Madurai Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 390 102 133 SR
14 MNM Manamadurai Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 438 72 67 SR
15 PMK Paramakkudi 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 462 79 42 SR
16 RMD Ramanathapuram 09:34 09:36 2m 0 2 498 91 7 SR
17 MMM Mandapam 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 534 18 4 SR
18 RMM Rameswaram 11:00 1 2 551 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (00:05)

May 01 2024 (00:05)

1

1


